General Description
The MAX15039 evaluation kit (EV kit) demonstrates the
MAX15039 6A, 2MHz step-down regulator with integrated
switches for enterprise-server, telecommunication, com-
puting, and networking power-supply applications. The
EV kit is preset for a 1.8V output voltage at load currents
up to 6A from a 2.9V to 5.5V input-voltage range. A 1MHz
switching frequency and up to 95% efficiency (with the

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
22µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
TDK C2012X5R0J226K
C3, C9 2
0.1µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E104K
C4, C6 2
0.01µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H103K
C5 1
2.2µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R61C225K
C7 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitor
(0603)
C8 1
0.022µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H223K
C10 1
560pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H561K
C11 1
1500pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H152K
C12 1
33pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H330CT
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C13, C14 0 N ot i nstal l ed , cer am i c cap aci tor s ( 0805)
C15 1
1000pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H102K
IN, OUT, PGND 3 N oni nsul ated  b anana j ack connector s
JU1, JU2 2 2-pin headers
JU3, JU4, JU5 3 3-pin headers
L1 1